Integrated
Circuit
Systems, Inc.
General Description Features
 ICS91309
0093H—12/09/08
Block Diagram
High Performance Communication Buffer

Device Type
XXXX  y G LF T
Ordering Information
91309yGLFT
10
ICS91309
0093H—12/09/08
Revision History
Rev. Issue Date Description Page #
H 12/9/2008 Removed ICS prefix from ordering information 7-9
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDT (Integrated Device Technology):
  91309AGILF  91309AGLFT  91309AGILFT  91309AGLF